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Collection overview

Founded in 1915, the Associated Industries of Massachusetts (AIM) is the largest non-
profit, nonpartisan association of employers in the state and a "voice for business." As a
lobbying organization, the AIM focuses on issues affecting employers of all size in the
state with goal of supporting job growth and economic activity and advocates for fair and
equitable public policy. The organization also provides services for management and
human relations professionals to increase workforce productivity and to improve
workforce recruitment and retention.

Approximately half of this small collection consists of AIM newsletters from the 1940s and
1950s, with the other half consisting of newsletters relating to lobbying efforts in the
early- to mid-1980s.

See similar SCUA collections:

lBusiness and industry J[ Massachusetts J

Background on Associated Industries of Massachusetts

Founded in 1915, the Associated Industries of Massachusetts (AIM) is the largest non-profit, nonpartisan
association of employers in the state and a "voice for business." As a lobbying organization, the AIM focuses on
issues affecting employers of all size in the state with goal of supporting job growth and economic activity and
advocates for fair and equitable public policy. The organization also provides services for management and
human relations professionals to increase workforce productivity and to improve workforce recruitment and

retention.

Scope of collection
Approximately half of this small collection consists of AIM newsletters from the 1940s and 1950s, with the

other half consisting of newsletters relating to lobbying efforts in the early- to mid-1980s.


http://umass.edu/
http://scua.library.umass.edu
http://library.umass.edu
http://scua.library.umass.edu/umarmot/category/business-and-industry
http://scua.library.umass.edu/umarmot/category/new-england/massachusetts

Inventory

Newsletters

Newsletters

Employer Services Digest
Energy/Environment Advisor
Legislative Bulletin

Legislative Bulletin

AIM Management Reporter
Massachusetts Legislators
Miscellaneous notices
Occupational Health and Safety Report
Right-to-Know Update

Supervisory Development Program
Workers Compensation

1944-1947
1959

1982-1986
1982-1986
1981-1983
1984-1986
1979, 1982
1985-1986
1979-1986
1982-1986
1984-1986
1981-1982
1982-1986

Box 1
Box 1
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2
Box 2

Administrative information

Access

The collection is open for research.

Provenance

Acquired as part of Northampton Cutlery Company Records through Harvey Finison.

Processing Information

Processed by I. Eliot Wentworth, Aug. 2017.

Language:

English

Copyright and Use(Moreinformation )

Cite as: Associated Industries of Massachusetts Collection (MS 155). Special Collections and University

Archives, University of Massachusetts Amherst Libraries.

Searchterms

Subjects

e Employers' associations--Massachusetts

e Massachusetts--Economic conditions--20th century
e Massachusetts--Politics and government--20th century

Genres and formats
e Newsletters


http://scua.library.umass.edu/umarmot/?page_id=690
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