

Collection overview

Founded in 1915, the Associated Industries of Massachusetts (AIM) is the largest non-profit, nonpartisan association of employers in the state and a "voice for business." As a lobbying organization, the AIM focuses on issues affecting employers of all size in the state with goal of supporting job growth and economic activity and advocates for fair and equitable public policy. The organization also provides services for management and human relations professionals to increase workforce productivity and to improve workforce recruitment and retention.

Approximately half of this small collection consists of AIM newsletters from the 1940s and 1950s, with the other half consisting of newsletters relating to lobbying efforts in the early- to mid-1980s.

See similar SCUA collections:

Business and industry

Massachusetts

Background on Associated Industries of Massachusetts

Founded in 1915, the Associated Industries of Massachusetts (AIM) is the largest non-profit, nonpartisan association of employers in the state and a "voice for business." As a lobbying organization, the AIM focuses on issues affecting employers of all size in the state with goal of supporting job growth and economic activity and advocates for fair and equitable public policy. The organization also provides services for management and human relations professionals to increase workforce productivity and to improve workforce recruitment and retention.

Scope of collection

Approximately half of this small collection consists of AIM newsletters from the 1940s and 1950s, with the other half consisting of newsletters relating to lobbying efforts in the early- to mid-1980s.

Inventory

Newsletters	1944-1947	Box 1
Newsletters	1959	Box 1
Employer Services Digest	1982-1986	Box 2
Energy/Environment Advisor	1982-1986	Box 2
Legislative Bulletin	1981-1983	Box 2
Legislative Bulletin	1984-1986	Box 2
AIM Management Reporter	1979, 1982	Box 2
Massachusetts Legislators	1985-1986	Box 2
Miscellaneous notices	1979-1986	Box 2
Occupational Health and Safety Report	1982-1986	Box 2
Right-to-Know Update	1984-1986	Box 2
Supervisory Development Program	1981-1982	Box 2
Workers Compensation	1982-1986	Box 2

Administrative information

Access

The collection is open for research.

Provenance

Acquired as part of Northampton Cutlery Company Records through Harvey Finison.

Processing Information

Processed by I. Eliot Wentworth, Aug. 2017.

Language:

English

Copyright and Use (More information)

Cite as: Associated Industries of Massachusetts Collection (MS 155). Special Collections and University Archives, University of Massachusetts Amherst Libraries.

Search terms

Subjects

- Employers' associations--Massachusetts
- Massachusetts--Economic conditions--20th century
- Massachusetts--Politics and government--20th century

Genres and formats

Newsletters

Link to similar SCUA collections

Business and industry Massachusetts